
2016 Examination Dates

Teaching Knowledge Test®  (TKT®)

Paper-based test/PBT

• Sat 28 May

• Sat 25 June 

• Sat 30 July

• Sat 27 August• Sat 27 August

• Sat 24 September

• Sat 29 October

• Sat 26 November

• Sat 17 December



2016 Examination Dates

Teaching Knowledge Test®  (TKT®)

Computer-based test/CBT

• Sat 21 May

• Sat 4 June 

• Sat 2 July

• Sat 6 August• Sat 6 August

• Sat 17 September

• Sat 15 October 

• Sat 19 November

• Sat 3 December


